89 Pall Mall, London SW1Y 5HS




4\

The Brooklands Room
DRINKS MENU

All prices include VAT at the current rate.




>

CHAMPAGNE

Club Champagne Forget-Brimont 1° Cru, Brut NV
Piper-Heidsieck, Cuvée Brut, France, NV
Forget-Brimont Rosé 1°" Cru, Brut, NV

Taittinger, Brut Reserve, Reims, NV
Piper-Heidsieck, Rosé Sauvage, France, NV
Bollinger, Brut Ay, NV

SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco Superiore, Prapian Biologico,
Valdobbiadene, Italy

ENGLISH SPARKLING WINE
Rathfinny, Classic Cuvée Brut, Sussex, England, 2019
Nyetimber Classic Cuvée, Sussex, England, MV

SHERRY

Fernando de Castilla Cream
Amontillado Castilla Sherry
Tio Pepe Fino

APERITIVI

Americano

Aperol Spritz
Aperol bitters topped up with soda water and prosecco

The Hugo

prosecco with fresh lime and mint

Bloody Mary
Vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, celery and salt

The Brooklands Room
CHAMPAGNE, SPARKLING WINE and APERITIFS

Campari bitters, sweet vermouth topped up with soda water

150ml
£10.60
£11.20
£12.80
£13.20
£15.00
£17.20

150ml
£9.10

150ml
£10.60
£14.40

St Germain elderflower liqueur topped up with soda water and

-

Bottle
£48.00
£51.00
£58.00
£60.00
£6800
£78.00

Bottle
£41.50

Bottle
£48.00
£65.50

70ml
£4.60
£5.70
£5.70

Glass

£13.00
£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

N

f




J/

The Brooklands Room
AFTER DINNER DRINKS

COGNAC 35ml
Martell Single Distillery VS £6.70
Martell VSOP £8.10
Martell XO £28.80
ARMAGNAC 35ml
Janneau Syo £8.60
Castarede 1979 £16.50
CALVADOS 35ml
Morin Sélection £8.50
Michel Hubert 2002 £10.90
GRAPPA 35ml
Grappa Nonino Tradizionne £7.80
LIQUEURS 35ml
Liqueurs £6.25
Liqueur Coffees £9.80
Amaretto Baileys Benedictine
Chambourd Cointreau Drambuie
Grand Marnier Kahlua King’'s Ginger
Kummel Limoncello Mozart Golden Chocolate Cream
Patron XO Cafe Southern Comfort Sambuca
Tia Maria

N

f




The Brooklands Room
COCKTAILS and MOCKTAILS

SPARKLING

Bellinis
Choice of purée - peach, strawberry or raspberry topped up
with prosecco

Champagne Cocktail
Sugar cube, Martell cognac and Angostura bitters topped up with
Club champagne

MOCKTAILS

Gingerbread Mojito
Lime juice, gingerbread sirop, fresh lime wedges, mint and soda

Cinderella
Pineapple juice, orange juice, lime juice, grenadine and soda

Gentle Breeze
Cranberry, gomme sirop, fresh grapefruit juice with a lime wedge

STIRRED NOT SHAKEN

The Long Distance Lady
Woodford Reserve bourbon, Martini Reserva Rubino and Campari

Fifty-Foot Line
Plymouth gin, Martini Reserva Ambrato, Campari

Lady Bird and The Slug
Woodford Reserve bourbon, Martini Reserva Rubino and Angosturas

Golden Arrow
Beefeater gin, Antica Formula and Fernet Branca

The Ice Skater
Dewar’s whisky and Drambuie

150ml
£17.00

£17.00

£6.70

£6.70

£6.70

£15.10

£15.10

£15.10

£15.10

£15.10

N




The Brooklands Room
BEERS and SOFT DRINKS

BEERS and CIDER

London Pride

Guiness Can (4.1%)

Asahi Super Dry

Curious Brew Apple Cider (5.2%)
Peroni

Small Beer Session Pale (2.5%)
Small Beer Lager (2.1%)

Peroni Gluten Free (5%)

DRAUGHT BEER

Peroni Azzurro (5.1%)

JUICES

Cranberry (137 kcal)

Tomato (28 kcal)

Freshly squeezed orange or grapefruit juice (98 kcal)
Maynard House Cox’s and Bramley apple juice (120 kcal)

Virgin Mary

WATER AND MIXERS
Fever-Tree Mixers (28 kcal)
Coke (84 kcal)

Diet Coke (1 kcal)

Coke Zero (0 kcal)
Still/Sparkling Water

330ml
£5.50

£6.10

£6.10
£6.10
£6.10
£6.20

200ml
£3.55
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

440ml

£5.70

£6.10

400ml
£6.25

Glass
£3.80
£3.80
£4.45
£4.65
£5.10

750ml

£5.20

N




J
The Brooklands Room

GIN SELECTION
GIN

Beefeater - London Dry (40%)
Suggested serve: Fever-Tree tonic and a lemon slice

Club Gin - London Dry (40%)
Suggested serve: Fever-Tree tonic and a lemon slice

Tanqueray Export (43.1%)
Suggested serve: Fever-Tree tonic and a lime wedge

Plymouth Premium (41.2%)

Suggested serve: Fever-Tree tonic and a lemon twist

Bombay Sapphire (40%)

Suggested serve: Fever-Tree Mediterranean tonic and a lemon slice

Copper Rivet Dockyard Gin (41.2%)
Suggested serve: Fever-Tree tonic and a pink grapefruit wedge

Sipsmith London Dry (43.1%)
Suggested serve: Fever-Tree tonic and a lime wedge

Salcombe Start Point (44%)
Suggested serve: Fever-Tree elderflower tonic and an orange slice

Roku Japanese Gin (43%)
Suggested serve: Fever-Tree tonic and a slice of ginger

Warner Edwards Elderflower Gin (40%)
Suggested serve: Fever-Tree Mediterranean tonic, mint and lemon

Cotswolds Gin (46%)
Suggested serve: Fever-Tree tonic, a grapefruit peel and a bayleaf

Hendricks (41.4%)
Suggested serve: Fever-Tree elderflower tonic and a cucumber stick

Monkey 47 (47%)
Suggested serve: Fever-Tree tonic, a lime peel and a cucumber slice

35ml
£5.50

£6.00

£7.10

£7.30

£7.70

£8.30

£8.90

£9.15

£9.15

£9.25

£9.40

£9.60

£13.50

\\




The Brooklands Room
PORT, MADEIRA and SWEET WINE

PORT 70ml
Kopke LBV 2018 (750m! bottle) £3.80
Kopke 10yo Tawny (750ml bottle) £4.00
Graham’s Malvedos, Portugal, 2012 (375m! bottle)

Club Port, Graham’s ‘Six Grapes’ (750m! hottle) £5.00
Dow’s LBV 2018 (750ml bottle) £5.90
Kopke 10yo White (750m| bottle) £5.90
Graham’s 10yo Tawny (750ml bottle) £9.20
Dow’s 1997 (750ml bottle) £11.20
Colheita 1978 (750m| bottle) £17.70
MADEIRA 70ml
Blandy’s Malmsey 15yo (500m! bottle) £11.10
SWEET WINE 105ml
Coteaux du Layon Saint Aubin, Loire, £7.40

Domaine des Forges, France, 2021 (500m! hottle)

Semillon Botrytis, Berton Vineyard, Riverina £9.15
Australia 2017 (375ml bottle)

Muscat de Beaumes-de-Venise, Dom des Bernardins £9.50
Rhéne, France 2017 (750ml bottle)

Coteaux de I’Aubance, Dom de Montgilet, Loire £11.00
France 2016 (500ml bottle)
Dashbosch Hanepoot, Breedekloof, £14.25

Breede River Valley, 2016 (375m! bottle)

Castelnau de Suduiraut, Sauternes, Bordeaux £14.40
France 2022 (375ml bottle)

(-

Bottle
£37.00
£39.00
£39.00
£48.50
£56.50
£56.50
£82.00
£107.50
£170.00

Bottle

£72.00

Bottle

£31.00
£32.50
£61.50
£50.00
£50.00

£51.00

\

f




The Brooklands Room
VODKA, RUM and TEQUILA

VODKA

Snow Queen, France, Wheat (40%)
Sipsmith, England, Wheat (40%)

Absolut Elyx, Sweden, Winter Wheat (42.3%)
Grey Goose La Vanille, France, Wheat (40%)
Grey Goose La Poire, France, Wheat (40%)

Grey Goose, France, Wheat (40%)

RUM

Havana Club 3yo (40%)
Muscovado, caramelised pear, citrus and spice

Bacardi Ginger (40%)
A sweet and spicy twist, infused with ginger

Bacardi Anejo Cuarto 4yo (40%)
Vibrant honey, vanilla and oak spice

Havana Club 7yo (40%)
Warm cocoa, vanilla and caramelised tropical fruits

TEQUILA

Olmeca Altos Reposado (40%)
Sweet and citric with notes of vanilla and wood spice

Olmeca Altos Plata (40%)
Herbal agave notes with sweet citric fruitiness

Patron Silver (40%)
Herbaceous and spicy with gingerbread and white chocolate

35ml
£6.25
£7.60
£7.80
£9.00
£9.00
£10.20

35ml
£5.50

£5.50

£6.10

£6.30

35ml

£7.00

£8.10

£9.80

\\




>

The Brooklands Room
BLENDED WHISKY and WHISKEY

BLENDED WHISKY

Dewar’s ‘White Label’ (40%)
Dewar’s 12yo (40%)

Chivas Regal 12yo (40%)

Johnnie Walker ‘Blue Label’ (40%)

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson (40%)

Slane ‘Triple Distilled’ (40%)
Bushmills ‘Black Bush’ (40%)

AMERICAN WHISKEY
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee (40%)
Jack Daniel’s ‘Honey’ Tennessee (35%)

Woodford Reserve Bourbon (43.2%)

JAPANESE WHISKEY

Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve (43%)

35ml
£6.20
£7.30
£7.40
£27.20

35ml
£6.50
£7.30
£8.10

35ml
£7.10
£7.70
£8.80

35ml
£13.00




The Brooklands Room
SINGLE MALT WHISKY SELECTION

HIGHLAND 35ml
Glenmorangie 10yo (40%) £9.80
Oban 14yo (43%) £10.40
Club Whisky 12yo (40%) £7.00

The Royal Automobile Club has a long heritage of working with quality vintners to
produce fine wines, exclusive to the Club. The Club has now developed a quality 12
year old single malt whisky. The Club Whisky is distilled and bottled in the Highlands
of Scotland and aged in a mixture of bourbon and sherry casks. A complex and
flavoursome single malt, matured in bourbon casks to give a soft fruity flavour of light
biscuit and soft spice with a gentle, elegant touch of smoke on the finish. 40% ABV.

Nose: Pear, plum and a hint of apple, syrup sponge, white oak and vanilla.
Palate: Full-bodied and rich, oily mouthfeel with botanical notes and all spice.

Finish: Nicely balanced, gently drying with brandy snap and raisin.

SPEYSIDE 35ml
The Glenlivet ‘Founders Reserve’ (40%) £9.40
Cragganmore 12yo (46%) £9.90
The Macallan ‘Double Cask’ 12 yo (40%) £10.40
Glenfarclas 15yo (46%) £11.30
ISLAY 35ml
Bowmore 12yo (40%) £9.60
Laphroaig 10yo (43%) £10.40
Lagavulin 16yo (43%) £11.90
ISLAND 35ml
Isle of Jura ‘Superstition’ (43%) £9.90
Talisker 10yo (45.8%) £10.00
LOWLAND 35ml
Glenkinchie 12yo (40%) £8.70

M a




J/

BEERS

Lucky Saint (0.5%)

Peroni ‘Libera’ (0%)

Asahi Super Dry (0%)

Guinness Can (0%) (538ml)
Adnams Ghost Ship (0.5%) (500ml)

SPIRITS

Tanqueray 0% Alcohol Gin (0%)
Seedlip Spice 94 (0%)

Seedlip Garden 108 (0%)
Sipsmith 0% Alcohol Gin (0%)

WINES
Torres Naturea White (0%)
Torres Natureo Red (0%)

Torres Natureo Rosé (0%)

Saint-Chinian, GSM, Oddbird No Alcohol Wine,
Languedoc-Roussillon, France (0%)

Organic White No.2, Oddbird No Alcohol Wine,
Alsace, France (0%)

SPARKLING WINES
Wild Idol Sparkling (0%)

The Brooklands Room
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

(-

330ml  500/538ml
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£5.70
£6.50

35ml
£5.10
£5.70
£5.70
£6.20

Bottle
£18.50
£18.50
£18.50
£43.50

£51.00

Bottle

£36.00

N

f




