



89 Pall Mall, London SW1Y 5HS

The Brooklands Room

DRINKS MENU

All prices include VAT at the current rate.

The Brooklands Room

CHAMPAGNE, SPARKLING WINE and APÉRITIFS

CHAMPAGNE

	150ml	Bottle
Club Champagne Forget-Brimont 1 ^{er} Cru, Brut NV	£10.60	£48.00
Piper-Heidsieck, Cuvée Brut, France, NV	£11.20	£51.00
Forget-Brimont Rosé 1 ^{er} Cru, Brut, NV	£12.80	£58.00
Taittinger, Brut Reserve, Reims, NV	£13.20	£60.00
Piper-Heidsieck, Rosé Sauvage, France, NV	£15.00	£68.00
Bollinger, Brut Aÿ, NV	£17.20	£78.00

SPARKLING WINE

	150ml	Bottle
Prosecco Superiore, Prapian Biologico, Valdobbiadene, Italy	£9.10	£41.50

ENGLISH SPARKLING WINE

	150ml	Bottle
Rathfinny, Classic Cuvée Brut, Sussex, England, 2019	£10.60	£48.00
Nyetimber Classic Cuvée, Sussex, England, MV	£14.40	£65.50

SHERRY

	70ml
Fernando de Castilla Cream	£4.60
Amontillado Castilla Sherry	£5.70
Tio Pepe Fino	£5.70

APERITIVI

	Glass
Americano	£13.00
Campari bitters, sweet vermouth topped up with soda water	
Aperol Spritz	£13.00
Aperol bitters topped up with soda water and prosecco	
The Hugo	£13.00
St Germain elderflower liqueur topped up with soda water and prosecco with fresh lime and mint	
Bloody Mary	£13.00
Vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, celery and salt	

The Brooklands Room

AFTER DINNER DRINKS

COGNAC

Martell Single Distillery VS	35ml	£6.70
Martell VSOP	35ml	£8.10
Martell XO	35ml	£28.80

ARMAGNAC

Janneau 5yo	35ml	£8.60
Castarede 1979	35ml	£16.50

CALVADOS

Morin Sélection	35ml	£8.50
Michel Hubert 2002	35ml	£10.90

GRAPPA

Grappa Nonino Tradizionne	35ml	£7.80
---------------------------	------	-------

LIQUEURS

Liqueurs	35ml	£6.25
Liqueur Coffees	35ml	£9.80

Amaretto	Baileys	Benedictine
Chambord	Cointreau	Drambuie
Grand Marnier	Kahlua	King's Ginger
Kummel	Limoncello	Mozart Golden Chocolate Cream
Patron XO Cafe	Southern Comfort	Sambuca
Tia Maria		

The Brooklands Room

COCKTAILS and MOCKTAILS

SPARKLING

Bellinis £17.00

Choice of purée - peach, strawberry or raspberry topped up with prosecco

Champagne Cocktail £17.00

Sugar cube, Martell cognac and Angostura bitters topped up with Club champagne

MOCKTAILS

Gingerbread Mojito £6.70

Lime juice, gingerbread sirop, fresh lime wedges, mint and soda

Cinderella £6.70

Pineapple juice, orange juice, lime juice, grenadine and soda

Gentle Breeze £6.70

Cranberry, gomme sirop, fresh grapefruit juice with a lime wedge

STIRRED NOT SHAKEN

The Long Distance Lady £15.10

Woodford Reserve bourbon, Martini Reserva Rubino and Campari

Fifty-Foot Line £15.10

Plymouth gin, Martini Reserva Ambrato, Campari

Lady Bird and The Slug £15.10

Woodford Reserve bourbon, Martini Reserva Rubino and Angosturas

Golden Arrow £15.10

Beefeater gin, Antica Formula and Fernet Branca

The Ice Skater £15.10

Dewar's whisky and Drambuie

The Brooklands Room

BEERS and SOFT DRINKS

BEERS and CIDER	330ml	440ml
London Pride	£5.50	
Guiness Can (4.1%)		£5.70
Asahi Super Dry	£6.10	
Curious Brew Apple Cider (5.2%)		£6.10
Peroni	£6.10	
Small Beer Session Pale (2.5%)	£6.10	
Small Beer Lager (2.1%)	£6.10	
Peroni Gluten Free (5%)	£6.20	

DRAUGHT BEER	400ml
Peroni Azzurro (5.1%)	£6.25

JUICES	Glass
Cranberry (137 kcal)	£3.80
Tomato (28 kcal)	£3.80
Freshly squeezed orange or grapefruit juice (98 kcal)	£4.45
Maynard House Cox's and Bramley apple juice (120 kcal)	£4.65
Virgin Mary	£5.10

WATER AND MIXERS	200ml	750ml
Fever-Tree Mixers (28 kcal)	£3.55	
Coke (84 kcal)	£3.60	
Diet Coke (1 kcal)	£3.60	
Coke Zero (0 kcal)	£3.60	
Still/Sparkling Water		£5.20

The Brooklands Room

GIN SELECTION

GIN	35ml
Beefeater - London Dry (40%)	£5.50
Suggested serve: Fever-Tree tonic and a lemon slice	
Club Gin - London Dry (40%)	£6.00
Suggested serve: Fever-Tree tonic and a lemon slice	
Tanqueray Export (43.1%)	£7.10
Suggested serve: Fever-Tree tonic and a lime wedge	
Plymouth Premium (41.2%)	£7.30
Suggested serve: Fever-Tree tonic and a lemon twist	
Bombay Sapphire (40%)	£7.70
Suggested serve: Fever-Tree Mediterranean tonic and a lemon slice	
Copper Rivet Dockyard Gin (41.2%)	£8.30
Suggested serve: Fever-Tree tonic and a pink grapefruit wedge	
Sipsmith London Dry (43.1%)	£8.90
Suggested serve: Fever-Tree tonic and a lime wedge	
Salcombe Start Point (44%)	£9.15
Suggested serve: Fever-Tree elderflower tonic and an orange slice	
Roku Japanese Gin (43%)	£9.15
Suggested serve: Fever-Tree tonic and a slice of ginger	
Warner Edwards Elderflower Gin (40%)	£9.25
Suggested serve: Fever-Tree Mediterranean tonic, mint and lemon	
Cotswolds Gin (46%)	£9.40
Suggested serve: Fever-Tree tonic, a grapefruit peel and a bayleaf	
Hendricks (41.4%)	£9.60
Suggested serve: Fever-Tree elderflower tonic and a cucumber stick	
Monkey 47 (47%)	£13.50
Suggested serve: Fever-Tree tonic, a lime peel and a cucumber slice	

The Brooklands Room

PORT, MADEIRA and SWEET WINE

PORT	70ml	Bottle
Kopke LBV 2018 (750ml bottle)	£3.80	£37.00
Kopke 10yo Tawny (750ml bottle)	£4.00	£39.00
Graham's Malvedos, Portugal, 2012 (375ml bottle)		£39.00
Club Port, Graham's 'Six Grapes' (750ml bottle)	£5.00	£48.50
Dow's LBV 2018 (750ml bottle)	£5.90	£56.50
Kopke 10yo White (750ml bottle)	£5.90	£56.50
Graham's 10yo Tawny (750ml bottle)	£9.20	£82.00
Dow's 1997 (750ml bottle)	£11.20	£107.50
Colheita 1978 (750ml bottle)	£17.70	£170.00
MADEIRA	70ml	Bottle
Blandy's Malmsey 15yo (500ml bottle)	£11.10	£72.00
SWEET WINE	105ml	Bottle
Coteaux du Layon Saint Aubin, Loire, Domaine des Forges, France, 2021 (500ml bottle)	£7.40	£31.00
Semillon Botrytis, Berton Vineyard, Riverina Australia 2017 (375ml bottle)	£9.15	£32.50
Muscat de Beaumes-de-Venise, Dom des Bernardins Rhône, France 2017 (750ml bottle)	£9.50	£61.50
Coteaux de l'Aubance, Dom de Montgilet, Loire France 2016 (500ml bottle)	£11.00	£50.00
Dashbosch Hanepoot, Breedekloof, Breede River Valley, 2016 (375ml bottle)	£14.25	£50.00
Castelnau de Suduiraut, Sauternes, Bordeaux France 2022 (375ml bottle)	£14.40	£51.00

The Brooklands Room

VODKA, RUM and TEQUILA

VODKA

	35ml
Snow Queen , France, Wheat (40%)	£6.25
Sipsmith , England, Wheat (40%)	£7.60
Absolut Elyx , Sweden, Winter Wheat (42.3%)	£7.80
Grey Goose La Vanille , France, Wheat (40%)	£9.00
Grey Goose La Poire , France, Wheat (40%)	£9.00
Grey Goose , France, Wheat (40%)	£10.20

RUM

	35ml
Havana Club 3yo (40%)	£5.50
Muscovado, caramelised pear, citrus and spice	
Bacardi Ginger (40%)	£5.50
A sweet and spicy twist, infused with ginger	
Bacardi Anejo Cuarto 4yo (40%)	£6.10
Vibrant honey, vanilla and oak spice	
Havana Club 7yo (40%)	£6.30
Warm cocoa, vanilla and caramelised tropical fruits	

TEQUILA

	35ml
Olmeca Altos Reposado (40%)	£7.00
Sweet and citric with notes of vanilla and wood spice	
Olmeca Altos Plata (40%)	£8.10
Herbal agave notes with sweet citric fruitiness	
Patron Silver (40%)	£9.80
Herbaceous and spicy with gingerbread and white chocolate	

The Brooklands Room

BLENDED WHISKY and WHISKEY

BLENDED WHISKY

	35ml
Dewar's 'White Label' (40%)	£6.20
Dewar's 12yo (40%)	£7.30
Chivas Regal 12yo (40%)	£7.40
Johnnie Walker 'Blue Label' (40%)	£27.20

IRISH WHISKEY

	35ml
Jameson (40%)	£6.50
Slane 'Triple Distilled' (40%)	£7.30
Bushmills 'Black Bush' (40%)	£8.10

AMERICAN WHISKEY

	35ml
Jack Daniel's Tennessee (40%)	£7.10
Jack Daniel's 'Honey' Tennessee (35%)	£7.70
Woodford Reserve Bourbon (43.2%)	£8.80

JAPANESE WHISKEY

Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve (43%)	£13.00
------------------------------------	--------

The Brooklands Room

SINGLE MALT WHISKY SELECTION

HIGHLAND

Glenmorangie 10yo (40%)	35ml	£9.80
Oban 14yo (43%)	35ml	£10.40
Club Whisky 12yo (40%)	35ml	£7.00

The Royal Automobile Club has a long heritage of working with quality vintners to produce fine wines, exclusive to the Club. The Club has now developed a quality 12 year old single malt whisky. The Club Whisky is distilled and bottled in the Highlands of Scotland and aged in a mixture of bourbon and sherry casks. A complex and flavoursome single malt, matured in bourbon casks to give a soft fruity flavour of light biscuit and soft spice with a gentle, elegant touch of smoke on the finish. 40% ABV.

Nose: Pear, plum and a hint of apple, syrup sponge, white oak and vanilla.

Palate: Full-bodied and rich, oily mouthfeel with botanical notes and all spice.

Finish: Nicely balanced, gently drying with brandy snap and raisin.

SPEYSIDE

The Glenlivet 'Founders Reserve' (40%)	35ml	£9.40
Cragganmore 12yo (46%)	35ml	£9.90
The Macallan 'Double Cask' 12 yo (40%)	35ml	£10.40
Glenfarclas 15yo (46%)	35ml	£11.30

ISLAY

Bowmore 12yo (40%)	35ml	£9.60
Laphroaig 10yo (43%)	35ml	£10.40
Lagavulin 16yo (43%)	35ml	£11.90

ISLAND

Isle of Jura 'Superstition' (43%)	35ml	£9.90
Talisker 10yo (45.8%)	35ml	£10.00

LOWLAND

Glenkinchie 12yo (40%)	35ml	£8.70
------------------------	------	-------

The Brooklands Room

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

BEERS

Lucky Saint (0.5%)	330ml	500/538ml
Peroni 'Libera' (0%)		£4.40
Asahi Super Dry (0%)		£4.40
Guinness Can (0%) (538ml)		£5.70
Adnams Ghost Ship (0.5%) (500ml)		£6.50

SPIRITS

Tanqueray 0% Alcohol Gin (0%)	35ml
Seedlip Spice 94 (0%)	£5.10
Seedlip Garden 108 (0%)	£5.70
Sipsmith 0% Alcohol Gin (0%)	£6.20

WINES

Torres Naturea White (0%)	Bottle
Torres Natureo Red (0%)	£18.50
Torres Natureo Rosé (0%)	£18.50
Saint-Chinian, GSM, Oddbird No Alcohol Wine, Languedoc-Roussillon, France (0%)	£43.50
Organic White No.2, Oddbird No Alcohol Wine, Alsace, France (0%)	£51.00

SPARKLING WINES

Wild Idol Sparkling (0%)	Bottle
	£36.00